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Wettkampf-Nr. 203

50m Freistil Frauen B-Finale

B-Finale

Bahn

1
2
3
4
5

Name

Heda Flemming

Mara Buchwald

Karla Brosche
Danielle-Sophie Nicolai
Martha Gensler

JG
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010

Verein

SV Zwickau von 1904
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

ME-Zeit
32.48
32.01
30.38
31.94
32.38
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